		MTG RECORD 216	ć	824
un da ga na anna an stàitean "g" a dh' ann an ann an ann ann ann ann ann ann				
•			C FIL	ED NO 003809
· · ·	Buck	<u>5</u> ".		DK 216 PAGE 824
	Acti C	COMPUT	2000	APR 10 PH 2:03
		('(3)/3)/744 ('(3)/3)/744		HELLE UTSLER RECORDER DISON COUNTY, IOWA
Prepared by: William E. USDA RURAL (NAM DEVELOPMENT		CDM 909 E. 2nd Ave., Suite (Title) (Address	: D, Indianola 1A 50125	515-961-7473 (Phone No.)
Form 1951-2-IA (REV 10	)-97) <b>RELEA</b>	SE OF REAL ESTATE M	ORTGAGE	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE described real estate mortga	ESE PRESENTS, that the ge (s) made and executed	UNITED STATES OF AM by	ERICA, as owner and holde	er of the following
Belma P. Cornelison, an unr	narried person			
of Madison County, Iowa, to		1_ 1		
Date of Mortgage 12/07/1993	Date Fi 12/07/1		Book & Page/Docume 170 40	ent Number
Does hereby release all inter	rest of the United States in	the property described ther	rein.	
This release is executed and or Title V of the Housing A Code of Federal Regulations	ct of 1949, as amended (4	2 USC 1471), and the deleg	ations of authority published	d in the
IN WITNESS WHERE OF, authorized representative the		erica has caused these prese	nts to be executed by its dul	ly
		UNITED STATES OF AM		-
		BY Williame, Allen	E allen	
		Community Developm Warren County, Iowa	ent Manager	,
A STATE OF IOWA )S COUNTY OF Warren )	ACKNOWLEDGMENT SS	Indianola IA USDA - F	Rural Development Office	
Before me, a Notary Public in and his/her oath acknowledged himself do, voluntarily executed the forego USDA Rural Development as a vol	Therself to the Community Dev bing instrument for the purpose	elopment Manager of the Indianola therein set forth on behalf of the U	a IA USDA - Rural Development (	Office and being authorized so to
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have				
this 6th day of April, 2000.	1. [			
(SEALS AT COMMISSIC My COMMISSIC	JOODE Linda F. D. Notary Pu		_	
My Comprission Expires 11-1-200				
	F -			
<b>**</b> •			•	
	2   2			
				• • •
	·   · · · ·			
	•			

.